QR/P Series
Rectangular, High Pin Count,
Rack and Panel Crimp Connector
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

QR/P6 SERIES
158
Ordering Information
Main Specification
General ratings of QR/P6
Contact
Resistance
Withstand
Voltage
(for 1 min.)
Rated current
Rated voltage
Power terminal
Signal terminal
Power unit
Signal unit
Power terminal
Signal terminal
10mΩ or less at DC1A
15.mΩ or less at DC1A
AC 1000V
AC 500V
10A
1A
5000MΩ or less at DC 500VInsulation
Resistance
AC 120V
Main materials
Insulator
Terminal
PBT resin Black
Selective Gold plating
with nickel underplating
Phosphor bronze
＊UL94V-0
QR / P6   － 12 P   － C   －（01）
(1) Series name
(2) No.of contacts (6, 12, 16, 24)
(3) Shape of insulator mating part
P: Insulator male case
S: Insulator female case
(4) Type of termination
C: Crimp termination
(5) Male/ Female
PC: Male crimp terminal
SC: Female crimp terminal
(6) Type
1: Power terminal
2: Signal terminal
(7) Crimp barrel size
A: For thin wires
B: For thick wires
(8) Shape
1: Loose contact
2: Chain contact
(9) Applicable wire
1: Power terminal  AWG # 18 - # 24
Signal terminal  AWG # 24 - # 28
2: Power terminal  AWG # 14 - # 16
(10) Surface terminal
1: Selective gold plating with nickel underplating
(11) Specifications meeting UL, CSA TÜV requirements
▲ Connector Unit
(1) (2) (3) (4) (11)
▲ Contact
QR/P6 ratings approved by safety standards
Safety standard
Operating temperature range